LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.
ISIN: CA52171T1003

Overview

2024/08/16 18:00:00

Price
0.812 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

(2] 1.50% (0.01)

CA52171T1003
LEMSE

First North Stockholm
SEK

Energy / Commodities
Stock

13 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.782 SEK (4,596)
0.806 SEK (9,291)
0.854 SEK

0.854 SEK

0.78 SEK

0.80 SEK

0.8129 SEK
146,994
119,493.11

20

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

5.00
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2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA52171T1003&ID_NOTATION=208146178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ed4ebbc4aadbbd49d9c90ca083d410335b89c1cd9c595ac123f87e63b15eb61&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4276f309b7d133610&time=1723969779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5ab68bda342f49ca8b310550fad037ebe75a9769fcde35b70f276b23d463ba7&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f475c7a3a59c9d579&time=1723969779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=877169ad4b4bb80d3086e6a9b10d51e431077afcd9f90de3c3df2d381588068a&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=04075d96f7d26c7c2&time=1723969779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f8dcace522573afc3f5efdfefb6d9f4872e9761321f085220e7a636991705ea&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=929399f20caf4b2f4&time=1723969779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b028b3a9fc49e571215e1f41263e9a933047b2e46e4add4fc9101ab90fb942e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=36b35d9f9e58aa372&time=1723969779&tool=RSC

LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

Details

2024/08/16 18:00:00

Price

0.812 SEK

Difference (] 1.50% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CA52171T1003
Symbol LEMSE
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.782 SEK (4,596)
Ask (Ask size) 0.806 SEK (9,291)
Open 0.854 SEK
High 0.854 SEK
Low 0.78 SEK
Close (prev. day) 0.80 SEK
VWAP 0.8129 SEK
Volume (pcs) 146,994
Trading volume 119,493.11
Number of trades 20
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -16.29% -26.32% -50.94%
Perf (abs.) -0.16 -0.29 -0.84
Beta -0.26 0.05 1.04
Volatility 78.73 74.21 77.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
TSX Venture 2024/08/ 21:55
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44

16
London Stock 2023/03/ 15:44
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 21:55

16
First North 2024/08/ 18:00

0.812 SEK

1.550 SEK (2024/05/27
0.698 SEK (2024/05/20
1.650 SEK (2023/10/23
0.698 SEK (2024/05/20

All listings for LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.105 CAD 0.01

0.0502 EUR 0.00

0.175 CAD 0.00

0.0696 EUR 0.00

0.12

0.825 SEK (88,467
0.849 SEK (59,754
0.901 SEK (90,743

)
)
)
1.055 SEK (84,900)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

23

20
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=208146178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47291823
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47291823
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62029032
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65363765

LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 17:47 0.0597 USD 0.00

16

2024/08/ 20:48 0.06 EUR
16

0.00

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60682995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60682995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169621387

LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

LEADING EDGE
MATERIALS

Contact Details
LEADING EDGE MATERIALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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